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S T A T E M E N T showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BKITISH COM,
Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably
to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap, 87, in the Week ended 2d November
1872.

Wheat ...

Barley ...

Oats

QUANTITIES SOLD.

Qrs. Bus.

53,667 5

68,650 2

4,361 7

AVERAGE PRICE.

s. d.

57 4

44 1

23 6

Statistical and Corn Department, Board of Trade,
November 4, 1872.

E. VALPY.

COEN IMPOETED AND EXPOETED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported
into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign
Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United "Kingdom, in the Week
ended the 2d November 1872.

"Wheat
Barley
Oats
Eye
Pease
Beans

Buckwheat *$....
Bere or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex- )
elusive of Malt)... J

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Eye Meal
PeaMeal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal ...
Buckwheat Meal ...

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn andl
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) 1

Malt (entered by \
the Quarter) J

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
751,944
311,306
218,195

10,732
32,108
61,725

373,436
100

1,759,546

Cwt.
97,033

100

340

97,473

1,857,019

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
161,077
93,455
54,958

1,409
22,126
7,850

340,875

Cwt.
35,430

35,430

376,305

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
250,931

10,740

305,833

567,504

Cwt.
8,250

8,250

575,754

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
1,163,952

415,501
273,153

10,732
33,617
83,851

687,119
100

2,667,925

Cwt.
140,783

100

'"S40

141,153

2,809,078

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FKOM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
1,740

177
95

65
180

2,257

Cwt.
835

'l21

"l20

1,076

3,333

Quarters.
2,164

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
4,478

"700

537

5.715

Cwt.

...

5,715

Quarters.

Total
Export. :

Cwt. \
6,218

177
795

'" 65
180
537

7,972

Cwt.
835

'"l21

. ""l20

1,076

9,048

Quarters.
2,160

Statistical Department, Custom-house, London,
November 4, 1872.

S. SELDON,
Principal.


