THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, NOVEMBER 8, 1872. 700

STATEMENT showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 2d November 1872.

				QUANTITIES SOLD.	AVERAGE PRICE
				 Qrs. Bus.	s. d.
Wheat	•••		•••	 53 ,6 67 5	57 4
Barley	•••	•••	•••	 68,650 2	44 1
Oats	•••	•••		 4,361 7	23 6

tatistical and Corn Department, Board of Trade, November 4, 1872.

R. VALPY.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 2d November 1872.

	QUA	NTITIES I	MPORTED 1	QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.			
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Export.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Bere or Bigg	Cwt. 751,944 311,306 218,195 10,732 32,108 61,725 373,436 100 	Cwt. 161,077 93,455 54,958 1,409 22,126 7,850 	Cwt. 250,931 10,740 305,833 	Cwt. 1,163,952 415,501 273,153 10,732 33,517 83,851 687,119 100 	Cwt. 1,740 177 95 65 180 	Cwt. 4,478 700 537 	Cwt. 6,218 177 795 65 180 537
Total of Corn (ex- clusive of Malt) }	1,759,546	340,875	567,504	2,667,925	2,257	5,715	7,972
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 97,033 100 340 	Cwt. 35,430 	Cwt. 8,250 	Cwt. 140,783 100 340 	Cwt. 835 121 120 	Cwt. 	Cwt. 835 121 120
Total of Meal	97,473	35,430	8,250	141,153	1,076	•••	1,076
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	1,857,019	376,305	575,754	2,809,078	3,333	5,715	9,048
Malt (entered by } the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters. 	Quarters.	Quarters. 	Quarters. 2,164	Quarters. 	Quarters. 2,160

Statistical Department, Custom-house, London, November 4, 1872.

S. SELDON, Principal.